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T R A D E A X D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXVIII . Impor ts of Canada from Uni ted States in quanti t ies and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1907-1911—concluded. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Values. 

19071- 190S. 1909. 1910. 

vn. Miscellaneous produce.totals. 
Articles the growth, produce, 

or manufacture of Canada, 
returned after having been 
exported 

Articles for use of the Governor 
General 

Articles for Dominion Govern
ment 

Articles for army and navy 
Articles ex-warehoused for 

ships' stores 
Bacteriological products or 

serums 
Barrels or packages re turned . . 
Cabinets of coins, collections of 

medals, etc 
Coffee, green 
Models of inventions and other 

improvements 
Paint ings in oil or water colours. 
Settlers ' effects 
Sponges 
Tea 
Other miscellaneous articles. . . 
Coin and bullion 

12,742,307 

424,856 

C19 

250,178 
258 

374,354 

30,147 
33,215 

3,324 
35,095 

14,009 
56,253 

4,062,083 
27,535 
28,608 
56,805 

7,344,968 

14,309,053 

472,564 

1,398 

543 

536,771 

34,619 
45,670 

3,481 
47,250 

38,466 
74,384 

6,818,673 
39,911 
21,787 

169,596 
6,003,940 

17,157,800 

397,050 

2,613 

1,418 

480,381 

44,677 
74,866 

2,201 
50,478 

31,587 
179,178 

5,761,089 
33,842 
33,773 
94,275 

9,970,372 

15,281,305 

449,961 

1,123 

2,205 

569,451 

53,602 
74,699 

1,567 
47,987 

28,963 
193,637 

7,613,553 
43,170 
49,733 

147,260 
5,999,394 

1 Nine months. 


