TRADE AND COMMERCE.

TABLE XXVIII. Imports of Canada from United States in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1907-1911—concluded.

Principal articles by classes.	· Values.				
	19071-	1908.	1909.	1910.	1911.
,,	\$	s	\$	\$	\$
II. Miscellaneous produce.totals. Articles the growth, produce, or manufacture of Canada, returned after having been	12,742,307	14,309,053	17,157,800	15,281,305	22,088,418
exported	424,856	472,564	397,050	449,961	394,61
Articles for use of the Governor General Articles for Dominion Govern-	619	1,398	2,613	1,123	2,24
Articles for army and navy Articles ex-warehoused for	$250,178 \\ 258$	- 543	1,418	2,205	1,90
ships' stores	374,354	536,771	480,381	569,451	690,21
serums. Barrels or packages returned Cabinets of coins, collections of	30,147 33,215	34,619 45,670	44,677 74,866	53,602 74,699	
medals, etc Coffee, green.	3,324 35,095	3,481 47,250	$2,201 \\ 50,478$	1,567 47,987	1,06 43,57
improvements.	14,009	38,466	31,587	28,963	62,59
Paintings in oil or water colours. Settlers' effects	56,253 4,062,083	74,384 6,818,673	179,178 5,761,089	193,637 7,613,553	472,00 7,919,07
Sponges Tea	27,535 28,608	$39,911 \\ 21,787$	$33,842 \\ 33,773$		64,230 41,955
Other miscellaneous articles Coin and bullion	56,805 7,344,968	$169,596 \\ 6,003,940$	94,275 9,970,372	$147,260 \\ 5,999,394$	146,200 10,089,883

¹ Nine months.